® KENWORTH DECEMBER 2025

=PARTS + SERVICE=

OPC OFFERS

DISCOUNT OPC OFFERS OFFER CODE START DATE END DATE

$40.00 OPC ONLY - EATON CLUTCHES 0257343 11/1/2025 12/31/2025

$40.00 OPC ONLY - TRP® CLUTCHES 0257324 11/1/2025 12/31/2025



® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DECEMBER 2025

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

START

DISCOUNT OFFER CODE END DATE

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

PACCAR MX ENGINE - NEW

PACCAR MX REMAN ENGINE

PACCAR MX SHORT BLOCK - NEW

PACCAR MX-13 SHORT BLOCK

CUMMINS ELITE OVERHAUL KIT

CUMMINS PRO OVERHAUL KIT

PACCAR MX LEVEL 3 OVERHAUL KIT

CUMMINS GENUINE 15L RECON ENGINES

CUMMINS CLASSIC OVERHAULKIT

PACCAR MX LEVEL 2 OVERHAUL KIT

PACCAR GENUINE RADIATORS

PACCAR GENUINE CHARGE AIR COOLERS M25SEPDEC8369

PACCAR MX CYLINDER HEADS

PACCAR MX LEVEL 1 OVERHAUL KIT

M25DEC8851

M25DEC8855

M25DEC8992

M25DEC8853

M25DEC8767

M25DEC8766

M25DEC8974

M25DEC8763

M25DEC8764

M25DEC8971

M25SEPDEC8370

M25DEC8976

M25DEC8972

DATE

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

\\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$200.00

$200.00

$165.00

$150.00

$120.00

$110.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$85.00

$75.00

$75.00

$65.00

$60.00

DECEMBER 2025

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

KENWORTH FUEL TANKS

PACCAR MX TURBOCHARGERS

TRP® OIL

CUMMINS GENUINE TURBOS

KENWORTH GENUINE GRILLES

TRP® OIL

KENWORTH FAIRINGS

KENWORTH GENUINE COMPOSITE
BUMPERS

KENWORTH HOODS

SEATS INC. PINNACLE SEATS

CUMMINS GENUINE CYLINDER HEADS

KENWORTH CAB EXTENDERS

CUMMINS GENUINE DOCS

SEATS INC. LEGACY SEATS

OFFER CODE

M250CTDEC8699

M25DEC8849

M250CTDEC8724

M25DEC8762

M250CTDEC8617

M250CTDEC8727

M250CTDEC8865

M250CTDEC8858

M250CTDEC8619

M25DEC9042

M25DEC8761

M250CTDEC8867

M25DEC8760

M25DEC9041

START
DATE

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

END DATE

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/13/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/13/2025

\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

DECEMBER 2025

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

CUMMINS GENUINE INJECTORS

CUMMINS GENUINE TURBO

ACTUATORS

KENWORTH FUEL TANK STEPS

KENWORTH FUEL TANK STRAPS

CUMMINS GENUINE CAMSHAFTS

CUMMINS GENUINE FUEL PUMPS

TRW REMAN STEERING GEARS

CUMMINS GENUINE ENGINE
CONTROL MODULES

EATON CLUTCHES

TRP® CLUTCHES

CUMMINS GENUINE AIR

COMPRESSORS

CUMMINS GENUINE HD DIESEL
PARTICULATE FILTERS

HORTON REMAN FAN CLUTCHES

TRP® BUMPERS

OFFER CODE START DATE

M25DEC8755

M25DEC8754

M250CTDEC8862

M250CTDEC8860

M25DEC8759

M25DEC8758

M25DEC7411

M25DEC8757

M25NOVDEC7340

M25NOVDEC7320

M25DEC8756

M25DEC8753

M25NOVDEC9019

M250CTDEC7623

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

11/1/2025

11/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

11/1/2025

10/1/2025

END DATE

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

\\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$13.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

COBRA CB RADIO M25DEC8736
TRP® ALUMINUM WHEELS M25DEC7564
TRP® FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR KITS M25NOVDEC8715

HORTON FAN CLUTCH REPAIR KITS M25NOVDEC9018

PACCAR GENUINE AIR SPRINGS -

M25DEC74
TRUCK PDEC7436
TRP® A/C COMPRESSOR KIT M25NOVDEC8864
TRP® FAN CLUTCH REPAIR KITS M25NOVDEC9020
TRP® OIL M250CTDEC8725
TRP® WINDSHIELD GLASS M250CTDEC8723
TRP® STEEL WHEELS M25DEC7573
CUMMINS GENUINE NOX SENSORS M25DEC8750
CUMMINS GENUINE WATER PUMPS ~ M25DEC8752
CUMMINS PARTICULATE MATTER M25DEC8751
SENSORS
FLEETGUARD AIR FILTERS M25DEC9043

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

11/1/2025

11/1/2025

12/1/2025

11/1/2025

11/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

OFFER CODE START DATE END DATE

12/15/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

DECEMBER 2025

\\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

DECEMBER 2025

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

PACCAR GENUINE SHOCKS

TECTRAN BRASS FITTING KITS

TRP® AIR DISC BRAKE ROTORS

TRP® AIR DRYER ASSEMBLIES

TRP® MATTRESSES

TRP® OIL 15W40 & 10W30 PAILS

TRP® WINDSHIELD GLASS

TRP® BRAKE CHAMBERS

TRP® NEW BRAKE SHOE KITS

TRP® REMAN BRAKE SHOE KITS

PACCAR GENUINE AIR SPRINGS - CAB
AND SEAT

TRP® AIR SPRINGS - TRUCK

TRP® BRAKE DRUMS

TRP® EXHAUST BELLOWS

OFFER CODE

M25DEC7454

M25SEPDEC8393

M250CTDEC7578

M250CTDEC7530

M250CTDEC7626

M250CTDEC8728

M250CTDEC8722

M25DEC7595

M25DEC8711

M25DEC8712

M25DEC7445

M25DEC7402

M250CTDEC7604

M25DEC7427

START DATE

12/1/2025

9/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

END DATE

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

\\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

DECEMBER 2025

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

TRP® WINDSHIELD GLASS

TECTRAN ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

KITS

TECTRAN INFLEXION CABLES

TRP® AIR DISC BRAKE PADS

FLEETGUARD FUEL FILTERS

FLEETGUARD FUEL SEPARATORS

FLEETGUARD LUBE FILTERS

FLEETGUARD NATURAL GAS FILTER

FLEETGUARD UREA FILTER

PACCAR GENUINE BATTERIES

TRP® BATTERIES

TRP® SLACK ADJUSTERS

TRP® WINDSHIELD GLASS

EXIDE POWERBREED BATTERIES

OFFER CODE START DATE

M250CTDEC8721

M25SEPDEC8392

M25SEPDEC8394

M250CTDEC8391

M25DEC9044

M25DEC9048

M25DEC9045

M25DEC9046

M25DEC9047

M250CTDEC7715

M250CTDEC7664

M250CTDEC7534

M250CTDEC8720

M25NOVDEC9022

10/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

10/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

11/1/2025

END DATE

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

\\




DECEMBER 2025

KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

PART OFFERS

DISCOUNT PARTS OFFERS OFFER CODE START DATE END DATE
$3.00 EXIDE POWERBREED BATTERIES M250CTDEC8842 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
$3.00 EXIDE PREMIUM XTREME BATTERIES M25NOVDEC9021 11/1/2025 12/31/2025
$3.00 TRP® OIL M250CTDEC8726 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

TRP® OIL COALESCING CARTRIDGE
. M250CTDEC752 10/1/2025 12/31/2
$3.00 ACLO0LC 50CTDEC7525 /1/ /31/2025
$3.00 TRP® WHEEL SEALS M250CTDEC7583 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 PACCAR GENUINE BELTS M250CTDEC7642 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 TRP® AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES M250CTDEC7516 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 TRP® AIR SPRINGS - CAB AND SEAT M25DEC7394 12/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 TRP® BELTS M25DEC7638 12/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 TRP® CARGO STRAPS M250CTDEC7520 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
$2.00 TRP® OIL 15W40 & 10W30 JUGS M250CTDEC8729 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
TRP® )
$1.00 P® DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 2.5 GAL M25DEC8768 12/1/2025 12/31/2025
JUGS
TRP® ELC & HD COOLANT
1.00 M250CTDEC7284 10/1/2025 12/31/2025
3 CONCENTRATE & 50/50 JUGS nl /31 —
’
$1.00 TRP® EXHAUST CLAMPS M25DEC7419 12/1/2025 12/31/2025




® KENWORTH DECEMBER 2025

=PARTS + SERVICE=

SERVICE OFFERS

| DISCOUNT SERVICE OFFERS OFFER CODE SDTA*TRET END DATE

INSTALLATION OF A CUMMINS ELITE
. 10/1/202 12/3
$450.00 OVERHAUL KIT N250CTDEC8603 0/1/2025 /31/2025

INSTALLATION OF A CUMMINS PRO
. 1
$300.00 OVERHAUL KIT N250CTDEC8602 0/1/2025 12/31/2025

$300.00 INSTALLATION OF CUMMINS ENGINE N250CTDEC8600 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

INSTALLATION OF A CUMMINS
$150.00 CLASSIC OVERHAUL KIT N250CTDEC8601 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

INSTALLATION OF A PACCAR GENUINE
. 11/1/2
$100.00 CHARGE AIR COOLER N25NOVDEC9003 /1/2025 12/31/2025

$100.00 INSTALLATIONRiFDQTPSECAR GENUINE N25NOVDEC9002 11/1/2025 12/31/2025

$75.00 INSTALLATION OF A CUMMINS TURBO  N250CTDEC8599 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

INSTALLATION OF CUMMINS GENUINE
$35.00 HD DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTERS N250CTDEC8598 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

INSTALLATION OF A CUMMINS

. 10/1/2
$25.00 INJECTOR N250CTDEC8596 0/1/2025 12/31/2025
INSTALLATION OF CUMMINS TURBO
. 10
$25.00 ACTUATORS N250CTDEC8597 /1/2025 12/31/2025
$5.00 INSTALLATION OF CUMMINS GENUINE N250CTDEC8595 10/1/2025 12/31/2025

NOX SENSORS



